Position

Principal, Elementary School
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Other Teacher Site Funded
Classroom Teacher

Other Teacher Site Funded
K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Total Wages

$131,866
$108,995
$108,067
$104,064
$102,279
$102,247
$99,803
$99,641
$98,547
$98,308
$97,712
$97,582
$96,529
$96,137
$95,351
$94,566
$94,185
$93,077
$92,203
$86,747
$86,490
$81,897
$81,240
$80,072
$79,361
$76,427
$70,416
$70,016
$68,753
$63,711

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,023
$22,530
$29,709
$21,922
$28,921
$29,084
$21,421
$28,465
$28,603
$21,148
$28,448
$28,415
$28,540
$28,220
$20,779
$28,064
$27,030
$20,491
$27,673
$24,510
$25,954
$25,320
$26,597
$25,717
$18,790
$24,540
$23,863
$24,887
$24,942
$24,206



Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Administrative Assistant

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Library Media Technician

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Specialist
Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Custodian

Paraeducator Special Education
Classroom Teacher
Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Paraeducator Special Education
Nutrition Services Assistant

Noon Yard Supervisor

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Noon Yard Supervisor

Consultants, Clerical
Substitute

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

$58,204
$56,896
$56,671
$53,599
$45,377
$44,008
$39,770

$32,506

$30,282

$30,009
$27,974

$27,829
$26,903
$25,737

$24,836
$23,698
$23,110
$21,067
$19,925

$18,269
$16,495
$15,330
$12,368
$10,637

$5,476

$5,436

$23,580
$22,985
$23,015
$22,373
$23,712
$23,325
$21,981

$6,464

$18,511

$19,117
$20,750

$17,936
$18,796
$18,640

$9,833
$18,341
$6,283
$1,629
$1,901

$6,785
$6,927
$10,759
$10,202
$0

$3,635

$0



Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor
Substitute

Noon Yard Supervisor

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary
Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

$5,326
$4,790
$3,541

$3,288
$2,870
$1,827
$1,635

$297

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



