Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$131,866	\$32,023
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$108,995	\$22,530
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$108,067	\$29,709
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$104,064	\$21,922
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$102,279	\$28,921
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$102,247	\$29,084
Other Teacher Site Funded		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$99,803	\$21,421
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$99,641	\$28,465
Other Teacher Site Funded		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$98,547	\$28,603
K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$98,308	\$21,148
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$97,712	\$28,448
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$97,582	\$28,415
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$96,529	\$28,540
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$96,137	\$28,220
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$95,351	\$20,779
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$94,566	\$28,064
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$94,185	\$27,030
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$93,077	\$20,491
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$92,203	\$27,673
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$86,747	\$24,510
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$86,490	\$25,954
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$81,897	\$25,320
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$81,240	\$26,597
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$80,072	\$25,717
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$79,361	\$18,790
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$76,427	\$24,540
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$70,416	\$23,863
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$70,016	\$24,887
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$68,753	\$24,942
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$63,711	\$24,206

Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$58,204	\$23,580
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$56,896	\$22,985
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$56,671	\$23,015
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$53,599	\$22,373
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$45,377	\$23,712
Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$44,008	\$23,325
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$39,770	\$21,981
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$32,506	\$6,464
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$30,282	\$18,511
Library Media Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$30,009	\$19,117
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$27,974	\$20,750
Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$27,829	\$17,936
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$26,903	\$18,796
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$25,737	\$18,640
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$24,836	\$9,833
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$23,698	\$18,341
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$23,110	\$6,283
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$21,067	\$1,629
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$19,925	\$1,901
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$18,269	\$6,785
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$16,495	\$6,927
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$15,330	\$10,759
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$12,368	\$10,202
Noon Yard Supervisor	Consultants, Clerical Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$10,637	\$0
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$5,476	\$3,635
Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$5,436	\$0

Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$5,326	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$4,790	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$3,541	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$3,288	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$2,870	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$1,827	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$1,635	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Franklin Elementary	\$297	\$0